
Statutory consultation bodies Organisation Email address Postal Address Address Line 1 Address Line 2 Address Line 3 Postal Town Postcode

Vale of White Horse District Council planning.policy@southandvale.gov.uk Vale of White Horse DC Abbey House Abbey Close Abingdon OX14 3JE

Oxfordshire County Council planninginoxfordshire@oxfordshire.gov.uk Oxfordshire County Council County Hall New Road Oxford OX1 1ND

Natural England consultations@naturalengland.org.uk Natural England Foss House Kings Pool, 1-2 Peasholme Green York YO1 7PX

Environment Agency planning_THM@environment-agency.gov.uk Environment Agency National Customer Contact Centre PO Box 544 Rotherham S60 1BY

North Wessex Downs National Landscape info@northwessexdowns.org.uk North Wessex Downs National Landscape Units 3 - 4 Denford Manor Lower Denford Hungerford RG17 0UN

Thames Water - sewage only developer.services@thameswater.co.uk Thames Water Utilities Ltd PO Box 286 Swindon SN38 2RA
Thames Water - Planning Policy thameswaterplanningpolicy@thameswater.co.uk
Lockinge Trust - water only info@lockinge-estate.co.uk Lockinge Trust Lockinge Estate Office Ardington Wantage OX12 8PP

British Gas business@britishgas.co.uk Brithish Gas Ltd Millstream Maidenhead Road Windsor SL4 5GD

Scottish & Southern Energy connections.policy@sse.com Scottish & Southern Energy 1 Forbury Place 43 Forbury Road Reading RG1 3JH

BT public.affairs1@bt.com BT Group 1 Breham Street London E1 8EE

Giga Clear support@gigaclear.com Giggaclear Ltd Building One Wyndyke Furlong Abingdon OX14 1UQ

Airband sfautocs@airband.co.uk Airband Community Internet Ltd ('Airband') Kirkham House John Comyn Drive Worcester WR3 7NS

 EE public.affairs@ee.co.uk
Three jane.evans@three.co.uk
EMF Enquiries - Vodaphone & O2 EMF.Enquiries@ctil.co.uk
Wantage Downs Benefice rector@wantagedowns.org The Reverand Dr Nikolaj Christensen The Rectory Church Street East Hendred Wantage OX12 8LA

Village Housing Charitable Trust info@lockinge-estate.co.uk Village Housing Charitable Trust Lockinge Estate Office Ardington Wantage OX12 8PP

Country Building Protection Trust info@lockinge-estate.co.uk Country Building Protection Trust Lockinge Estate Office Ardington Wantage OX12 8PP

Ardington & Lockinge Relief in Need Charity info@lockinge-estate.co.uk Ardington & Lockinge Relief in Need Charity Lockinge Estate Office Ardington Wantage OX12 8PP

Parkinson Me mail@parkinsons.me Parkinsons.Me Community Garden West Lockinge Wantage OX12 8QE

Ardington & Lockinge Sports Club peterbaring@btinternet.com Ardington & Lockinge Sports Club Well Street Ardington Wantage OX12 8PF

English Heritage customer@english-heritage.org.uk English Heritage The Engine House Fire Fly Avenue Swindon SN2 2EH

Homes England enquiries@homesengland.gov.uk
Historic England e-seast@HistoricEngland.org.uk
Network Rail townplanningwestern@networkrail.co.uk
National Highways info@nationalhighways.co.uk
Marine Management Organisation consultations.mmo@marinemanagement.org.uk
Oxfordshire Clinical Commissioning Group peter.redman@nhs.net
Buckinghamshire, Oxfordshire and Berkshire West Integrated Care Boardbobicb.planning@nhs.net
Bath and North-east Somerset, Swindon and Wiltshire Integrated Care Boardcaroline.holmes19@nhs.net
Bath and North-east Somerset, Swindon and Wiltshire Integrated Care Boardnicky.williams1@nhs.net 
NHS England reception.jubileehouse@property.nhs.uk
Avison Young (on behalf of National Grid) ngplanning@fishergerman.co.uk
National Grid box.landandacquisitions@nationalgrid.com
Cadent (if relevant) plantprotection@cadentgas.com
Avison Young (on behalf of National Gas Transmission)nationalgas.uk@avisonyoung.com
UK Power Networks ConsentsEnquiries@ukpowernetworks.co.uk
Office for Nuclear Regulation ONR-Land.Use-Planning@onr.gov.uk
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Parish Body Email District
Wantage Wantage Town Council info@wantagetowncouncil.gov.uk Vale of White Horse
East Hanney East Hanney Parish Council clerk@easthanneyparish.gov.uk Vale of White Horse
West Hendred West Hendred Parish Council parishcouncilclerk@westhendred.net Vale of White Horse
Grove Grove Parish Council office@grove-oxon-pc.gov.uk Vale of White Horse
Steventon Steventon Parish Council clerk@steventonparishcouncil.gov.uk Vale of White Horse
West Ilsley West Ilsley Parish Council clerk@westilsley.org West Berkshire
Farnborough Farnborough Parish Council farnboroughpc@outlook.com West Berkshire


